CL-018165SET
WOOFER 165MM/ Mylar Dome Tweeter
WOOFER
Dimensione/Dimension: 6,5”-165mm
Potenza/Power: 120 Watt
Risposta in Frequenza/ Freq. Response: 55-8KHz
Efficienza/Sensitivity: 90dB (1W/1mt)
Impedenza/Impedance: 4 Ohm
Dimensioni di montaggio/Mounting dimension : Øforo/hole :145mm
Profondità/Depth:60mm
TWEETER
Dimensione/Dimension:40mm
Potenza/Power:100Watt@5KHz crossover cut
Risposta in Frequenza/ Freq. Response:3.5-20KHz
Efficienza/Sensitivity:90dB(1W/1mt)
Impedenza/Impedance:4 Ohm
Dimensioni di montaggio/Mounting dimension : Øforo/hole :35mm
Profondità/Depth:10mm
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Car Speakers category:
Click to view products by  CL Italia manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
XS-FB1020E  XS-MP1611  XS-FB1620E  XS-FB1320E  XS-MP1621  02041  02043  02045  02046  02047  02081  02083  02085  02086  02087
02091  02094  02097  02310  02410  02419  02430  02610  02613  02616  02622  02624  02625  02627  02684  02687  02689  CL-018100  CL-
01813W  CL-01816W  CL-018915  CX-100  CX-120  CX-130  CX-160  CX-160F  CX-4MB  CX-572  CX-87  ALPHA 66020  ALPHA 66022
ALPHA 66023  ALPHA 66026  ALPHA 66120  ALPHA 66021